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September 15th., 1917.

From: Director of Medical Services.

To: M. 0., Depot.

| | The marginally noted man should go before tho Standing Medical
Board before anything further is done i n his case.

If you will forward his Medical History Sheot that will be all
necessary as B179 filled out for him is at present on file in this
F office.
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July 2nd ’ I7.
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From: 0.C.Forestry Companies,

To : Director of Medical Services.

. Re 8024 Pte.G.Pollett.

As suggested by you,l arranged for the Ambulance 1o
call for Pte Pollett,and he is now at the Hospital.

Major ,Forestry Companies.
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e 220, 2027,

Director of llod.ioa.‘.\. Bei'm“, o
e Uolonial muding. s -

'!o: - Offioer ﬂomamu, v Bsf-a_rqma ﬂo_. _1'25

Forestry Oompan:loe.
Desﬂiﬂ-
= - In accordance with your request of yosterdn.y'a dato,
will notlfy you of the next Medical Board that is held in order that

8024 Pte. G. Pollett may be voardad.
Yours fa.ith.fully,
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Extraof from Daily Orders Part II Neﬁfbuhdland Foneétry

Qompanies Depot St. John's dated. May 22nd 1919.

The discharge of the undernoted on demobilization has been

CONFIRMED by Officer i/o Records from noted date
22/5/19.
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8024, Pte., G.W, Pollett.




"Extraat of Daily Orders Part II Newfoundlanﬂ Forestry COmnaniegn
Depot St. John's dated May 22nd 1919 - ey _ <

Discharge on demobilization &P?ROV&D by 0.C. Disoharge Depot
'_8-5-19.

8024, Pte. G.W. Pollett.
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THE ROYAL NEWFOUNDLAND REGIMENT
. HEADQUARTERS -

H. Jiolion's, Nowfoundliand,

...May Bth, 1919 797

From Adjutant,
Discharge Depot

To Pogymaster and officer i/c Records,
Militia Department

8024 Pte. G. Pollett

The above mentioned is at present in the M.I.D.
Hospital, but his discharge is being approved from to-
day. The total amount déamto him is $156.50 on dis-

charge. Will you please, this amount onto your books
for payment to him on leaving Hospital, as we have

T ol

Vbl fﬁt{%‘

closed his account at the Depot.
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Fram Adjutant,
Discharge Depot

To Peymester and officer i/e Recoris,
Militis Department

8024 Pte. G. Pollett

The above mentioned is at present in the M.I.D.
Hospital, but his discharge is being approved from to-
day. The total amount d&amto him is $1656.50 on dis-

charge. Will you please, this amount onto your books
for payment to him on leaving Hospital, as we have

i

Vbl w%t

closed his account at the Depot.
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Squadron, Troop, Battery and Company Conduct Sheet.

Regiment Ofwm WM%-‘.‘“‘“‘ 9. 0 o

_ Enlistment Good Conduct Badges, Semw pay or proficiency pay

Ageon N years amontim Qm
Place and Date 3 Religion
il M=) Lot

Period nli

with Colours ;{ yenrs, Place of Birth
=7

S } award or | -
{}:?x%i ‘L Punishment awarded di:;’nhen ’iﬂ:{' By whom awarded | REMARKS
_with tr

To be earried over
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DEPARTMENT OF MILITIA

.r\h‘q\
ADDRESS REPLY TO
DEPARTM'T OF MILITIA

AtlbaUoTE No. : St1. JOoHN's, NEWFOUNDLAND,

_ March 9th., 2928,

From:- D. M. S.
- Tosi- O._C. Depote
8024, Pte. Pollett, G.
The margigally noted man was diachuged_ from the St.

John's General Hospital March 9th. and admitted to the °
Naval & Military Convalescent Hospital the same date.

Major, De M, SO



















,M.Nogoa ..Rank.......

Date of Enlistfrent. . e s I ,,c.,,._.—,/ 4

Occupation 4 ot

Recommendation S.M.

4 el .Classiﬁcation for Discharge....Z..
i e | g

»\')f/ :

DEMOBILIZATION
%.......”Nm j 7,47

-

..........

N.F. P[36. B 268....... .|B 121....... rt NF. Med....|....[[D.F. 1o...ofoeeflenennnnnnns]s
*lAa 178” ...... ceea||W 3404...... B 122....... «...|/Board -lst.... bl PR [l | PRI |

B 178a...... .| 400a...... .|[B 1915...... e | R U VY, el ot | b U Popne it o L iR e i e P

B 179.....-.Jf ..D400B...... «e.|[Form L...... veaaf] do Brd....|.... LSl T ST IR PR e G o (R

B 17%a...... .{|D 400C...... . [|[Form K..... cess|l do 4th....l.... Ll TR A | e e [

B 179b...... e FACT T e T MBS ... ﬂ{p,‘ﬂ ol el ot DRI

B 1790. ... M T T M93........ ;6,?,7. ) R TP CRERY | ERTEEEPREEEE

7
i

......................

y ,t}.f.
les ©O.C Dischaxge Depot

PARTICULARS FOR DEMOBILIZATION

Lamseitainsinas in a position to resume civilian occupation.

“a. Clothing.

O ilc. Re-clothing.
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3. ﬂ‘ranspomtion and Releaae Certs.ﬁcate,

s

...........................

4. Pay and Allowances.

The herein named soldier’s accounts have been c01rectly balanced and all matters in connection

therewith settled. He-has received pay and allowances to ...........ccevivnvvnnnnnn S
YRR e e it Hile s bl DR R RS - o b e ot mmtstnet et tuatilad i Jan a8 ol i
Depot Paymaster
Discharge approved for............... i ................... .7 ..............................................
Forwarded with following documents to O.C Discharge Depot.
J
| ‘ / : | ' /]
NF. P[36...o|... B 268 RURA T LR oo JINF Med. ...l DF. L...... Bl oo cooel
B 178....... RN I 2% VY. PO oa || B E88 e n ....||Board 1st....[....[| * 2...... 1 ............
R 178a...... ce../D400A. .. ... veeo|B 1915...... +vesf| do 2pd....[.... o liim e RS | R R
B 178, cvieind ....fiD400B...... esssjForm L. ..... ...l do 3rd. U duven s SiEEle [eale wete § e Ve
B 179a...... ....|'D4ODC ...... ....||Form K..... éth# v B ||
4
B 179b...... B 103....... ME 2.5 sosis G I (S| | o
| TRy
B 179%¢...... B 120..:.... T B8/ oo os|ontamas| oo i shatoss sesalol | Wtase off b anesmimerae wonstelacoumion|frasmn snmoeresone s eymm
i il )
Date .......... ? ............. B /‘ ..................... By R TR
1zation Officer.
Lt L-/
APPROVED. :

Documents as above forwarded to:—

Officer i|c Records.
Board of Pension Commissioners.

: e ae Cratuity
with following additional documents. _‘ i ; .{.3 r?!' ‘: Se [‘Vlcﬁ Q—I 3{& E’
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Mar 1,1920

Hrseslizabeth Polletvt,
llew Har boxy T.Be.

Jear ladan:-=

I return, herewith, your application Coy Uepuration
Asllomance to be completed by your signatwr e. .

inreturninz thig forn,please fur:ish m¢ with
Turriage Certificater oi yowr sons Thomas &nd slbert.

#1s0 have your Joctar su nlyg the follovwing in-
+formation comcernin: your husbend:

1. Sihet is the nature of hls Disn0ility?

2. Prom what date cnn It be considered
fo hive bcen existent? '

S« By what per-cent is his earning powver
reduced on aceount of it?

’leouse inform me what is meunt by the answer o
question ten (10)
"State amount carned by yourgelf-=—-=-A
~mere trifle,pocsibly 3512.00".
Joes this nean J12..0 agday, n week or month? ;

W11l you kindly let me knovw 13,after your son .
enli.ted in the .arny., did he continue paying you & portion
of his wapes.

an ‘eazly roply will enuble usg t9 denl with yowr
cuse promply.

Youzs truly







DEPARTMENT OF MILITIA

ST JOH N" S, NEWFOUNDLAND

Mar 1,1920

Mzs.Elizabeth Pollett,:
Hew Harx boxy T.B.

Dear lladam:-

I return, herewith, your application for Separation
Allowance to be completed by your signatwr e,

In returning this form,please furnish me with
Harriage Certificates oi youwr sons Thomas &nd Albert. -
S E————
Also have your Docter su ply the following in-
ifoxmtlan con;zsrn‘i’ﬁg your husband: -

1. What is the nature of his Disability? |
2. Prom what date can it be considered |~
fo huve been existent?

b« By what per-cent 1Is his earning power |

reduced on account of it?

Please inform me whet is meant by the answeX 1o
question ten (10) '
"State amount earmed by youxself
mere trifle,pocsibly ¢12 00"
Does this mean $12.00 a da.y, a week or month

enlisted in the Arny, . 3 nnnu d paying you & pox'bmn

of his weges.r Ao v Q/- 70 > W 1"}

An early reply vn.ll enable us to deal with yowr
case promply. v

i

Will you kindly le ;e kmow ii,after your son

Youzrs tr uly_

47? A *n/‘;”/
i h Joake LAY
QAM/ f (d 4-‘;__







$t. Stephen’s P. €. Church

%4, . %@7 /Z;/,M
| of Splenlen, i Nz 4o of pren ot rrecoeis ot

, - wa MQM 7] Vecsard, 9249@2%
. et 77 W&( (8rsruce W 97&59%@7

| acendoece bl J &%%% FCT of %Jlm)? ,

A M oo of Mo VartcStp st Shocoppel Bt

SQW

Weotir JU Sl S
Serfial /%4%@{
Ve, Hoes

{




May 28th.1920,

Mrs Elizabééh Pollett,
New Hx,,T.B.

Dear Walam:~ _

with reference to your aspplication for Separation
ﬂ.ldwame.l beg to.state that same has been approved,and I
enclose cheque for $464.67,being amount due to date of your
son's discharge; and one for M.oo,representmg' amount dus
en agecount of war Boivica Gratuity. '
' Yours truly,







Raceived  from the ?uyhﬁ,tﬁrfthe“sum_of'“@vent

'ﬁbilafs'(%VO;OO) onyaccounffof_t anrvies G”B+v1ty.
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rewith we enclose

Pass book 1n favor of:

#8024 George Pollett,

‘Bajor J. M. Howley,

Paymaster,
' '3'6731'_1 Fewfoundland Regiment.




Pte.Geor:e Pollett,

e
VD‘,Q"' sir:-

Plesse find en"oio_aad" "Discharge Certifioate

: Yours uuly




april 13,19D

Cashier
nn‘.-:ﬁ".ﬂga Bank,
; eft]o

Dear Sirse

I enclose four ohétitiaa for uevant;y
dollars ($70,.0) anh payable to Geo:go'rollott,
fuo.% Hfld, s‘oxaatry Jompanies. xindly open
acoount for iur.ollett and let me huve Pass Book,
and oblige,
| Yours truly




